
Stoppers for roof-
mounted cooling
units and roof-
mounted air/water
heat exchangers – SK
3286.880
Date : May 24, 2018



Stoppers for roof-mounted cooling units and roof-
mounted air/water heat exchangers – SK 3286.880
created: 24.05.2018 build on www.rittal.com/us-en

Product description

Description: To cover unneeded cold air outlets.

Material: Polyurethane foam

Suitable for Model
No.:

3209....
3210....
3273....
3383....
3384....
3385....

Max. number of
stoppers per unit:

2

Product features

Diameter: 100 mm

Packaging unit: 2 pc(s).

Weight/packaging
unit:

0.04 kg (0.1 lb.)

EAN: 4028177325470

Customs tariff
number:

39269097

ETIM 6.0: EC001292

        © Rittal 2018  1        

http://localhost:9001/us-en/product/list/ovariations.action?productID=PRO12099&print=true&useprint=true


ETIM 5.0: EC001292

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1: 22410601

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1: 27189269

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1: 27189269

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4: 27180792

Product description
(long):

SK Stoppers, for cooling unit SK 3209/3210/3273/3383/3384/3385, Ø 100 mm

        © Rittal 2018  2        


	Stoppers for roof-mounted cooling units and roof-mounted air/water heat exchangers – SK 3286.880
	Date : May 24, 2018

	Stoppers for roof-mounted cooling units and roof-mounted air/water heat exchangers – SK 3286.880 created: 24.05.2018 build on www.rittal.com/us-en

