## **Rittal – The System.**

Faster – better – everywhere.

## Stoppers for roofmounted cooling units and roofmounted air/water heat exchangers – SK 3286.880

Date : May 24, 2018



ENCLOSURES

ER DISTRIBUTION 🔪 CLIMATE CONTROL

**IT INFRASTRUCTURE** SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

## Stoppers for roof-mounted cooling units and roofmounted air/water heat exchangers – SK 3286.880

created: 24.05.2018 build on www.rittal.com/us-en



## **Product description**

Description:	To cover unneeded cold air outlets.
Material:	Polyurethane foam
Suitable for Model No.:	3209 3210 3273 3383 3384 3385
Max. number of stoppers per unit:	2
Product features	
Diameter:	100 mm
Packaging unit:	2 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit:	0.04 kg (0.1 lb.)
EAN:	4028177325470
Customs tariff number:	39269097
ETIM 6.0:	EC001292

ETIM 5.0:	EC001292
eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:	22410601
eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:	27189269
eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:	27189269
eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:	27180792
Product description (long):	SK Stoppers, for cooling unit SK 3209/3210/3273/3383/3384/3385, Ø 100 mm